	663		Val M98 Dage 11511
CHICSCO TT	TLE INSURANCE COMPANY	95 NOV 13 P3:00	Vol_ <u><i>M98</i></u> Page <u>41511</u>
	IFTH AVENUE, SUITE 930		County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
PORTLAND, (OREGON 97204		I certify that the within instrument
Trui	stee's Hame and Address To		was received for record on the <u>13th</u> day
MARIE I	E. DRAZIL, TRUSTEE		of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>98</u> , at <u>3:00</u> o'clock P:M., and recorded in
	**********		book/reel/volume No. <u>M98</u> on page
recording, return to (N	Ene, Address, Zio):	SPACE RESERVED	<u>41511</u> and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>69663-Mort</u>
JAMES H. B	EAN, ESQ. FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 340	RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
	OREGON 97201-5696		Witness my hand and seal of County
requested otherwise, a	end all lax eletements to (Name, Address, Zip));	affixed.
NO CHANGES			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk NAME MIE
		Fee: \$10.00	By Kattlun Rozzi, Deputy
			By I Allan 10 22, Deputy
		DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	
		5	فالمحاف فالمناف والمستنا والمام الماليان وواوريس والمراس
KNOW ALL	L BY THESE PRESENTS that t	and delivered by MARTE DI	ECCSSOF trustee under that certain trust deed dated RAZLL_TRUSTMARIE_EDRAZLL
TRUSTEE			as grantor and recorded on
AUGUST 1	19.85 in the Rec	ords ofKLAMATH	County, Oregon in book/reel/volume
hich), conversion r	at page <u>12155</u> , and/ real property situated in that cour	or as ree/me/instrument/mic:	cofilm/reception No (indicate
	• • •		0000000000
	SEE ORIGINAL TRU	ST DEED FOR LEGAL DE	SCRIFIION
	EED OF TRUST STATES THAT PAGE 8691 AS AUDITORS		ST DEED RECORDED IN
VOLOAE M64	PAGE 8891 AS AUDITORS	FILE NO. 37059	
	N		
	,		
	(if SPACE INS	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	I REVERSE)
iving received fro	om the beneficiary under the trus	t deed a written request to rea	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the
ast deed has been	om the beneficiary under the trus	it deed a written request to really does grant, bargain, sell as	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty,
est deed has been press or implied,	om the beneficiary under the trus	it deed a written request to really does grant, bargain, sell as	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the
ust deed has been press or implied, remises by virtue	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed.	it deed a written request to rea by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described
ust deed has been opress or implied, comises by virtue In construit	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. ag this instrument and whenever	it deed a written request to rea by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural.
est deed has been press or implied, remises by virtue In construin	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. ag this instrument and whenever	it deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. ag this instrument and whenever	it deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. ag this instrument and whenever	it deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. ag this instrument and whenever	it deed a written request to rea by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trus a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. ang this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned b be signed and its seal, if any, BEP 9, 1998, 19	it deed a written request to rea by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BEP 9, 1998, 19	it deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T.	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BEP 9, 1998, 19 OFFICIAL SEAL MYLA R STEELE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 05480	it deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BEP 9, 1998 OFFICIAL SEAL MYLA R STEELE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09	t deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY : MALCO	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BEP 9, 1998 OFFICIAL SEAL MYLA R STEELE NOTARY PUBLIC-CREGOI COMMISSION NO. 054603 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T BY : MALCO Evenue of Mult Domah	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{TRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BEP 9, 1998 OFFICIAL SEAL MYLA R STEELE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T BY : MALCO County of	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BER 9, 1998 OFFICIAL SEAL MYLA R STEELE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument	it deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY : MALCO: County of <u>Multpopah</u> was acknowledged before me	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{TRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE used its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BER 9, 1998 NOTFICIAL SEAL MYLA R STEELE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument by Malcolm New	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY : MALCO County of <u>Multpopah</u> was acknowledged before me was acknowledged before me kirk	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE used its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BER 9, 1998 NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument by	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY : MALCO County of <u>Multnowah</u> was acknowledged before me klrk	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE used its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BER 9, 1998 NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument by	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY: MALCO County of	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE used its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BER 9, 1998 NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument by	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY: MALCO County of	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT
est deed has been press or implied, emises by virtue In construin IN WITNE sused its name to irectors.	om the beneficiary under the trust a fully paid and performed, here to the person or persons legally of the trust deed. and this instrument and whenever SS WHEREOF, the undersigned be signed and its seal, if any, BER 9, 1998 NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 054803 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 09 STATE OF OREGON, O This instrument by	ti deed a written request to red by does grant, bargain, sell as entitled thereto, all of the esta its context so requires, the sin trustee has executed this inst affixed by an officer or other CHICAGO T: BY: MALCO County of	convey, reciting that the obligation secured by the nd convey, but without any covenant or warranty, ate held by the undersigned in and to the described agular includes the plural. trument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has r person duly authorized to do so by its Board of ITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON IM NEWKIRK ^{IRUSTEE} VICE PRESIDENT